
 

 
(A Govt. of India Enterprise) 

OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER (CIVIL), BSNL CIVIL DIVISION, 
DOOR SANCHAR BHAWAN , THIRD FLOOR , BHUBANESWAR. 

No 71/2018-19/BSNL/BCD/NIT/VEHICLE/113                                                  Dated:   23  .03.2019 
CORRIGENDUM No I for Extension of NIT 

 

  In reference to this office NIT No.  71/2018-19/BSNL/BCD/NIT/VEHICLE 
circulated  vide letter no 71/2018-19/BSNL/BCD/NIT/VEHICLE/97 Dated: 12 .03.2019, Time & 
last date of issue of Bid document and Time &  Last Date of deposit of   Tender/ Bid for  said work 
is extended as given below due to administrative reason. 
 

Sl. 
No 

Name of Work Revised Time & 
last date of issue 
of Bid document 

Revised Time &  
Last Date of 
deposit of   
Tender/ Bid 

Time & Date of 
Opening of 
Technical bid        

1. HIRING OF VEHICLE FOR            
EXECUTIVE ENGINEER (C), BSNL CIVIL 
DIVISION BHUBANESWAR  
NIT No.  71/2018-19/BSNL/BCD/NIT/VEHICLE 

 
16:00 hours on 
28.03.2019 

 
15:00 hours on 
29.03.2019 

 
15:30 hours on 
29.03.2019 

 

All other terms & conditions as circulated vide letter no mentioned above are remain unchanged.   
           

 Before dropping the tender please ensure further corrigendum if any for details 
information please log on to the Website www.odisha.bsnl.co.in  
 
                  Sd/- 

Executive Engineer(C) 
BSNL Civil Division  
Bhubaneswar 

Copy to: For display on notice board for wide publicity 
1.  The C.G.M.T., BSNL Odisha Circle, Bhubaneswar-751001. 
2.  The GM,  BSNL  Telecom District, Bhubaneswar. 
3.  The Chief Engineer(C), BSNL Civil Odisha Zone, Bhubaneswar. 
4. The Collector, Khurda/Bhubaneswar. 
5/6.     The SE(C), O/o Chief Engineer ©, BSNL Odisha Civil Zone, Bhubaneswar / BSNL Civil 
             Circle, Sambalpur. 
8/10.   The Executive Engineer©, BSNL Civil Division,No II,Bhubaneswar/ Berhampur/ Cuttack /Sambalpur. 
11.       The Executive Engineer © Postal Civil Division, Bhubaneswar. 

         12/13. The Executive Engineer © C.P.W.D Civil Division Bhubaneswar No I & III,  MIG-A/8, BRIT Colony St, 
BRIT Colony, Nilakantha Nagar, Nayapalli, Bhubaneswar, Odisha 751012 

          14.The Executive Engineer © C.P.W.D Civil Division Bhubaneswar No II,  Plot No. 188/622-624, Pokhariput, 
Bhubaneswar, Odisha 751020 

         15.The Executive Engineer ( C) C.C.W All India Radio near Door Darsan Kendra 751005 
16.       The Vigilance Officer, O/o the CGMT, Orissa Circle Bhubaneswar. 
17/20 The SDE© BSNL, Civil Sub Division No. I/II/III,IV BBSR.  
21/25 Notice Board/Auditor/AO/NIT file/Spare copy. The Officer in charge of website 
www.odisha.bsnl.co.in for uploading please. 
                                                                                                        Sd/-                        

                                                                    Executive Engineer (Civil)                                                                  
 BSNL Civil Division,  
 Bhubaneswar 


